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Brabec F.
Franék J.
Dufkova Kv.
Vyhnalik P.
Brabcova .
Sedlacek P.
Libensky J.
Pfihoda J.
Dufkova Ka.
Valova D.
Némec L.
Bélehrad J.
Mikus J.
Libenska H.
Vyhnalikova
M.

Faistl T.
Vala P.
Dufek L.
MasSova P.
Hruba N.
Faistl M.
Ceperova O.
Base Mi.
Céaslavova H.
Kraus A.
Svihalek R.
Urbanek M.
Brunclik M.
Cepera V.
Vejrosta S.
KFiz L.
Palko A.
Janda M.
Mikolaj L.
Vyoral J.
Némcova Z.
Wasserbauer

Brunclikova H.
Vale$ R.
Matyas Z.
Prikryl R.
Jirek M.
Tvaruzek P.

Kralice
Dufaspol
Dufaspol

Soosedi&kol.

Kralice
Soptici
Startech
Tescan
Dufaspol
Kralice
Sokolici
Kulata
Kulata
Startech

Soosedi&kol.

Bohunice
Kralice
Dufaspol
Pijonyrky
Pijonyrky
Bohunice
Pijonyrky
Sokolici
Startech
Kulata

Soosedi&kol.

Tescan

Soosedi&kol.

Sokolici
Startech
Soptici
Dufaspol
Sokolici
Kulata
Tescan
Pijonyrky
Startech

Soosedi&kol.

Soptici
Tescan
Soptici
Soptici
Tescan

256,0
255,3
255,0
254,3
253,0
252,0
251,3
251,0
243,8
242,0
241,7
2415
241,0
240,3

240,0

239,7
238,3
234,5
234,3
234,0
234,0
233,5
231,3
229,7
227,0
226,5
226,3
226,3
224,7
224,5
224,0
223,5
223,3
221,5
220,5
219,8

218,5

217,3
216,0
215,5
212,5
211,5
210,3
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44 Konkolsky V. Bohunice 2030 2 / 3
45 Faistl L. Bohunice 1950 2 / 3
_ Kuzelkasky klub Slovan Rosice

Nejlepsi ¢tyrka 4.kola
Dufkova Kv. | Dufaspol 263
Bélehrad J. Kulata 263
Pfihoda J. Tescan 261
Vyhnalik P. Soosedi&kol. 260

celkem 1047
e 1 21 ZPRAVODAJ
Dufaspol 975 A% L~ Z 1: 2 W

Kuzelkarské ligy amatéfa ¢.4
2.liga
TOP 2.ligy
Brabcova I. Kralice 275
Brabec F. Kralice 268
Franék J. Dufaspol 265
--------- Rosice 17.10.2016-----

TOP 2.ligy
Dufaspol 1015
Kralice 1012
Dufaspol 994

Odlozené zapasy:

Bohunice — Tescan st27.10.2010 ¥°1&d



2.liga

‘4.k0|0

Dufaspol Kralice 4 . 2 975 : 925
Dufkova Kv. - Kréal M. 1:0 263 : 205
Dufkova Ka. - Krupi¢kova M. 0:1 235 : 241
Franék J. - Valova D. 1:0 245 . 236
Dufek L. - Vala P. 0:1 232 : 243
Startech Soptici 4 . 2 933 : 893
Wasserbauer M. - Jirek M. 0:1 223 : 224
Libensky J. - Prikryl R. 1:0 245 : 201
Caslavova H. - Sedlacek P. 0:1 238 @ 252
Libenska H. - Kr¥iz L. 1:0 227 : 216
Soosedi&kol. Pijonyrky 4 : 2 944 : 935
Vyhnalikova M. - MaSova P. 0:1 238 : 243
Brunclik M. - Hruba N. 1:0 230 : 224
Svihalek R. - Ceperova O. 0:1 216 : 234
Vyhnalik P. - Némcova Z. 1:0 260 : 234
Sokolici Bohunice 2: 4 896 : 897
Cepera V. - Faistl T. 0:1 219 : 236
Janda M. - KrSkova M. 0:1 199 : 228
Base Mi. - Faistl L. 1:0 249 : 215
Némec L. - Faistl M. 1:0 229 : 218
Tescan Kulata 2.4 939 : 974
Urbanek M. - Kraus A. 1:0 245 . 230
Vyoral J. - Bélehrad J. 0:1 217 : 263
Pfihoda J. - Mikus J. 1:0 261 : 252
Tvarlizek P. - Mikolaj L. 0:1 216 : 229

Tabulka

Dufaspol
Startech
Kralice
Kulata
Bohunice
Soosedi&kol.
Pijonyrky
Soptici
Sokolici

10 Tescan
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Pristi kolo:

5.kolo — st 20.10.2010
17:00 Tescan
18:00 Soosedi
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-Sokolici
-Soptici

19:00 Pijonyrky -Startech
20:00 Bohunice -Kralice

21:00 Kulata

-Dufaspol
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983
932
959
931
881
937
916
882
921
895

19,0 :
19,0 :
12,5
13,0 :
8,5 :
10,0 :
8,5 :
40
4,0 .
35 :

5,0
5,0
5,5
11,0
9,5
14,0
15,5
8,0
14,0
14,5
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